Récit - STORY-BOARD

Les éditions:

Texte:
4.1s
Texte:
4.3s 1.8s 3.0s
Texte:
2.5s 2.7s 3.8s

Texte:




1.9s

1.3s

1.3s

1.5s

1.7s

Texte:

1.6s

2.1s

Texte:

1.6s

1.4s

1.3s




1.7s 1.5s
Texte:
2.6s
Texte:
2.5 1 4s 1.3s
1.7s 0.9s

0.8s




1.0s

1.8s 1.6s

2.6s

Temps Total: 1min 34sec

Titre:

Générique:




